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University Center Policy Board
Friday, December 13, 2013 — UC Bayou City Room

Call to Order

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes from 11-15-13 Meeting

Guest Speaker — Andrea Segovia

Chairperson’s Report

Committee Reports

Facilities Use and Policy Committee
i. Recommendation for Signage and Carrel and Locker Space Policies
Lease Operations Committee
Long Term/Current Projects Committee
Office and Carrel Space Committee
i. Recommendations for Locker and Carrel Space Allocation

UC Staff Reports

Report from Assistant Vice President for Student Affairs — Student Life (Kowalka)
UC Transformation Project Update
Organizational Changes / Personnel Updates
Veterans’ Services/ Center for Diversity and Inclusion Office Transition
UC Ground Floor Mural Update
Report from Director (Grew-Gillen)
Memoranda of Understanding Update
Office Transition Schedule Update
Report from Director (Daniel)
Marketing and Event Updates
Report from Director (Leung)
The Commons Update
Customer Service Training Update

Old Business

“Potty Talks” Pilot Program
Lynn Eusan Park
Greek Representation in The New UC

New Business

UC Office and Carrel Space Assignment Process
Office Signage Policies for The New UC

Locker and Carrel Policies for The New UC

UC Meeting Room Updates

Announcements

Cat’s Back 2014 — Spring Edition — Wednesday, 1-15-14 (11:30 AM-1:30 PM)

UC North Ribbon Cutting — Wednesday, 1-22-14 (10:00 AM)

UC North Open House — Monday, 1-27-14 (10:00 AM - 2:00 PM)

Barnes and Noble @ The University of Houston Ribbon Cutting — Tuesday, 1-28-14 (2:30 PM)
UC Dining Services Ribbon Cutting — Wednesday, 1-29-14 (10:30 AM)

World Trade Center Memorial Dedication Ceremony — Wednesday, 1-29-14 (1:00 PM)

UC Theater Opening Events — Thursday, 1-30-14 (12:00 PM — 10:00 PM)

Aaron Parazette Opening: “Remembering Next Summer” — Thursday, 1-30-14 (2:00 PM)
Games Room Open House — Thursday, 1-30-14 (10:00 PM - 1:00 AM)

Adjournment

Next Meeting Date(s)
Friday, January 17, 2014 — UC North SGA Senate Chamber
Friday, February 7", 2014 — UC North SGA Senate Chamber
Friday, February 28™, 2014 — UC North SGA Senate Chamber
Friday, March 28™, 2014 — UC North SGA Senate Chamber
Friday, April 18™ 2014 — UC North SGA Senate Chamber



